A Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
56097
ESTABLISMED 1918 KWV Order Number: -
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWy 111000993
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:.
Telephone: 021 - 8073521 :
Iaes(&iéq?ié li) 29;%53£§5¥§£23§%/07 ’
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

224.707kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriegs

a@kwv.co.za

L ol

D

or

BT

301033
901032
901259
901395
901405
901406

700024885
700025233
700025301
700025956
700025944
700025945

Hooch Blast aApple 4({6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4.(-6::275211
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

‘Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

f)A—'\ g
For s £

cs

C8

cs
pc
pc
pc

24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275
150 x 20
150 x 20

150 = 20

5.0
5.0
5.0
10.0
50.0
10.0

stgfelllll‘ III|I|I

granch Not-
GRY PO
pate RecelV
nvoipe No:
Clal HNo:.
Trugk Red
Dri EE_‘SE

=

287.60
287.60
287.690
110.23
110.23
110.23

%
=1l 1

"
AR
1

sty
annedd taratdl
.

]
...'..‘..‘lllll
.

Notubi]

sd'.-uf??’"‘“o

3.21 278.37
3.21 278.37
3.21 278.37
5.67 103.98
5.67 103.98
5.67 103.98
Js===ii;§:{) \:fiﬁ

.
SRLA
LAY
|||q|||1||""
1
(rans? aat®
L Al
. |ni"""'
e 3.
1 VY, E Ll
o
. .-ull"".‘
et
peeveir i, ause
; faane
. .cl"""“
vt .
et pemnntt®
e )
,..--.-l""
< e
TLILAM qused
jsas PP UL
eafsuettt 7

!

LT

HTEALL) loaarenuesrt
i

f ? .
..‘.."*',..-l
:l;::L‘—ﬂ-—-—-__-F-‘-—

L

1,391.84
1,391.84
1,391.84
1,039.77

5,198.84

1,039.77

'208.78
208.78
208.78
155.87
779.81
155.97

1,600.62
1,600.62
1,600.62
1,195.74
5,978.65
1,195.74

e

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good corder

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Térms:
30 days from statement; Due

Currency: . ZAR

EFNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: .Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: :




BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD  (/'2X%

’ " ' 7 Reg. No. 1988/002548/07
Supplir 4\/U v DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE bate: L9 2/0t0 /25
i o: L 1L 00O 33 B A0
Purchase Order No.; 56 o7 ”I!llll "I6|"|8” 8 1 8 5 8 Branch: @Gﬂﬁ,@?
' Number of ltems Shartages / Returns Claim Number Invoice Cost

Ves] > | — [rous
Delivery received by: )
Name: = Dt’@{é{;?/é\ﬂéﬂo /Supplier’s Signature: K\"‘ e/& l/\Q g

{ M Vehicle Registration No.: 'Q 5 R ? (S F‘—S
~—tT

Suppliad by LITHOTECH KZN Tel.: (031) 700 2577 REF: BOX010003

Signature: g* 4




