

Bill to:
BOXERS
 BOXERS - SUPER GROUP
 BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD
 21 THE BOULEVARD WESTEND OFFICE P
 WESTWILLE
 VAT REG NO: 4520103302

Ship-to:
BOXBER
 BOXER LIQUORS BEREA X378
 Shop 4 BEREA CENTRE, BEREA ROAD
 DURBAN

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 56097
 KWV Order Number:
 111000993
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 224.707kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041165610
 Document Date: 31.03.2025
 Delivery date: 02.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901033	700024885	Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	5.0	287.60	3.21		278.37	1,391.84	208.78	1,600.62
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	5.0	287.60	3.21		278.37	1,391.84	208.78	1,600.62
901259	700025301	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml	CS	24 x 275	5.0	287.60	3.21		278.37	1,391.84	208.78	1,600.62
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	10.0	110.23	5.67		103.98	1,039.77	155.97	1,195.74
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	50.0	110.23	5.67		103.98	5,198.84	779.81	5,978.65
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	10.0	110.23	5.67		103.98	1,039.77	155.97	1,195.74
										11,453.90	1,718.09	13,171.99

KHEETHA
FSR 815 FS

BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD
CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
 Store: *Berea*
 Branch No: *378*
 GRV No: *16881838*
 Date Received: *02/04/25*
 Invoice No: *U*
 Claim No:
 Truck Reg No: *FSR 815 FS*
 Drivers Name: *Kheetha*

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 30 days from statement; Due
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank: **FNB**
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655

BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

1124

Supplier: KUY

DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE

Date: 02/04/25

Invoice No.: 111000993



Purchase Order No.: 56097

16881858

Branch: Beres

Number of Items	Shortages / Returns	Claim Number	Invoice Cost
85 Cases		—	R13171,99

Delivery received by:
Name: Spheliso Nkosi
Signature: [Signature]

Supplier's Signature: [Signature]
Vehicle Registration No.: FSR 815 FS